Jr Champ
Nikolas Sousa

20 Beals

18 Berington, A
4 (18) Berington, K
6 Berlusconi
51 Bruton

54 Bundtzen
25 Burmeister
26 Buser

19 (45)Campeau
45 Daugherty
24 Deeter

42 DeNure

16 Diehl

58 Drobny

17 Dunham

48 Dyche

49 Eischens

29 (57)Failor

8 Fiedler

56 Hahn

15 Hendrickson
34 Holmes

39 Johansen

9 Kaiser

38 Kaltenborn
53 Kananowicz
47 Keller
41 Klejka

2020 IDITAROD SLED DOG RACE START POSITIONS

Turn #1
F St

E St

Starting Line
—————p

4th Aye

Turn #3 Turn #2
H St G St
17| Dunham
Fiedler |08 Seavey |27\ derwood Bruton [51
16| Diehl
Marrs |07 Buser 2645 DaughertyMountain 50
15| Hendrickson
19| Campeau
Berusconi |06 Burmeister 125 Eischens |49
14| Naaktgeboren 44l sass
Smyth 0513 Mabes Deeter |24 Dyche |48
) P 43| Zappa
& Zirkle |23 Keller (47
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é = 38| Kaltenborn
Redington, Robert |28
39| Johansen
Knolmayer |30
40| Waerner
Royer |31
41| Klejka
Porsild |32
42| DeNure
Phillips |33

FEMALE mushers
MALE Mushers

30
55
12
22
13

50
57
14
11

36
21
33
32
52

28

37

31
44
27
10

35
46
40
43
23

Knolmayer
Lanier
Mackey
Maixner
Mapes
Marrs
Massicotte
Mountain
Murringer
Naaktgeboren
Neese
Pappas
Peck

Petit
Phillips
Porsild
Ramaker

Redington, Robert

Redington, Ryan

Royer

Sass
Seavey
Shvarts
Smyth
Ulsom
Underwood
Waerner
Zappa
Zirkle



